Forename
lan

David
Kirsty
Christine

Jenny
Kate

Ben

Terri
Samantha

David
Jonny

Surname

Clark
Elvidge
Gent
Holmes

Hamlyn
Leaf
Merrell
Turton
Walker

Irving
Horsley

Start

14/12/2022
06/05/2021
16/11/2021
30/11/2021

18/03/2024
16/10/2023
25/06/2021
01/09/2020
18/10/2021

End

13/12/2026
05/05/2025
15/11/2025
29/11/2025
(Resigned
22.1.24)
17/03/2028
15/10/2027
24/06/2025

17/10/2025

Category of Governor
Trust Appointed
Trust Appointed
Trust Appointed

Staff Governor

Staff Governor
Parent Governor
Trust Appointed
Voting Head
Parent Governor

Associate Member: in
attendance
Observer: in attendance



