Forename	Surname	Start	End	Category of Governor
lan	Clark	14/12/2022	13/12/2026	Trust Appointed
David	Elvidge	06/05/2021	05/05/2025	Trust Appointed
Kirsty	Gent	16/11/2021	15/11/2025	Trust Appointed
Christine	Holmes	30/11/2021	29/11/2025 (Resigned	Staff Governor
			22.1.24)	
Jenny	Hamlyn	18/03/2024	17/03/2028	Staff Governor
Kate	Leaf	16/10/2023	15/10/2027	Parent Governor
Ben	Merrell	25/06/2021	24/06/2025	Trust Appointed
Terri	Turton	01/09/2020		Voting Head
Samantha	Walker	18/10/2021	17/10/2025	Parent Governor
David	Irving			Associate Member: in attendance
Jonny	Horsley			Observer: in attendance
Joiniy	Horsiey			Observer. III attenuance